
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

REDBUD MX - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 3, 2010

250 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY RED BUD NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  646.1781

21 B. Wharton  946.3942

577 M. Davalos  646.4153

38 T. Canard  446.4994

108 D. Wilson  746.5325

243 E. Tomac  646.5656

17 J. Barcia  346.6117

377 C. Pourcel  646.7878

20 B. Tickle  546.8299

12 J. Weimer  746.84110

31 M. Lemoine  347.11811

48 M. Anstie  547.18812

50 A. Martin  747.75313

341 N. Izzi  447.82214

36 D. Durham  747.93315

585 T. Baker  547.95116

61 V. Friese  447.97017

87 L. Smith  448.00618

3 M. Brown  648.19519

200 C. Seely  448.24320

185 K. Rusk  748.44021

834 H. Clements  1348.54622

175 P. Nicoletti  348.55623

211 T. Tapia  648.75624

92 M. Willard  1248.81625

505 S. Lipanovich  449.11726

90 W. Browning  349.26827

166 D. Tedder  949.42628

991 B. Miller  549.49829

613 J. DeCotis  449.55130

370 D. Yenerich  449.66031

285 T. Archer  249.74932

881 J. Lorenz  349.76133

521 K. Gills  349.78234

628 J. Rossi  749.78835

924 G. Durivage  449.89336

140 J. Moore  550.07837

133 M. Tedder  450.21738

160 C. Pennington  1350.40539

565 P. Mull  650.59740

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  111:08.0311

20 B. Tickle  81:08.2912

17 J. Barcia  101:08.3273

28 T. Rattray  111:08.4554

108 D. Wilson  101:08.4925

21 B. Wharton  91:08.5036

377 C. Pourcel  71:08.5267

48 M. Anstie  31:08.7528

577 M. Davalos  81:09.0539

12 J. Weimer  91:09.25010

243 E. Tomac  51:09.37411

36 D. Durham  71:10.05712

3 M. Brown  31:10.29413

31 M. Lemoine  61:10.51614

585 T. Baker  51:10.91015

87 L. Smith  61:10.91516

61 V. Friese  21:10.93117

185 K. Rusk  51:11.33418

200 C. Seely  71:11.37719

341 N. Izzi  91:11.44620

50 A. Martin  41:11.49321

92 M. Willard  71:11.63822

175 P. Nicoletti  21:11.77623

834 H. Clements  71:11.82324

166 D. Tedder  81:12.13025

505 S. Lipanovich  91:13.11226

211 T. Tapia  61:13.40327

613 J. DeCotis  41:13.50428

90 W. Browning  41:14.14429

370 D. Yenerich  71:14.20130

133 M. Tedder  21:14.29331

521 K. Gills  21:14.31032

881 J. Lorenz  21:14.49633

991 B. Miller  21:14.64534

160 C. Pennington  61:14.65135

628 J. Rossi  71:14.75936

285 T. Archer  91:15.11437

565 P. Mull  61:15.67938

924 G. Durivage  21:15.81139

140 J. Moore  61:16.43740

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  924.4041

377 C. Pourcel  824.5822

38 T. Canard  1024.6613

17 J. Barcia  224.7044

108 D. Wilson  624.7215

21 B. Wharton  924.7266

20 B. Tickle  1224.7997

12 J. Weimer  524.8318

243 E. Tomac  324.8579

577 M. Davalos  924.89010

48 M. Anstie  324.93411

36 D. Durham  725.07312

50 A. Martin  325.14013

341 N. Izzi  525.28814

3 M. Brown  125.32615

31 M. Lemoine  725.35616

200 C. Seely  1225.52017

185 K. Rusk  225.61918

585 T. Baker  125.63019

61 V. Friese  125.81320

211 T. Tapia  325.87021

834 H. Clements  1525.90722

87 L. Smith  325.99623

175 P. Nicoletti  226.02124

92 M. Willard  526.19825

285 T. Archer  326.23426

90 W. Browning  526.37027

133 M. Tedder  326.41228

613 J. DeCotis  126.52329

521 K. Gills  126.53730

505 S. Lipanovich  426.67331

370 D. Yenerich  126.69932

924 G. Durivage  426.84233

160 C. Pennington  126.85034

565 P. Mull  526.86735

166 D. Tedder  126.91736

991 B. Miller  126.92237

628 J. Rossi  427.05038

881 J. Lorenz  1327.09839

140 J. Moore  327.32840
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